
dedeks.com 1

Veterinary Products
2026 © Product Catalog

Animal Health for Humanity

DEDEKS®



COPYRIGHT © 2026
Dedeks Medical Technologies R&D Industry and Trade Limited Company 

All rights reserved.

No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied, distributed,

published, or used for any commercial purpose, in whole or in part, without

prior written permission.



Health has never been a standalone concept.

Humans, animals, and the environment are

interconnected elements of the same life cycle,

each influencing the other. Maintaining this balance

is essential for sustainable practice and long-term

continuity.

Dedeks focuses on animal health and develops

solutions based on scientific principles, technical

competence, and consistent quality standards. Its

research-driven product portfolio is designed to

support veterinarians and healthcare professionals

with practical, reliable, and accessible tools for

everyday use in the field. This approach allows

Dedeks to respond effectively to changing

Since 2022, Dedeks has operated with an

understanding that extends beyond product supply,

emphasizing availability, consistency, and trust

as integral elements of its operations. Starting in

Turkey, this approach has steadily expanded into

international markets and is now present across

Europe, the Middle East, and Asia.

Through long-term collaborations and efficient

distribution networks, Dedeks aims to contribute

lasting value to animal health practices. For us, health

is not only about meeting current requirements, but

also about supporting responsible practice for the

future.

dedeks.com
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We make our animal health solutions accessible across a

broader geography each day. Through our products and

strengthening distribution structure, we connect with

veterinarians and breeders in different regions of the world.

Approaching Our
4th Year, A Story
Extending Borders 1. Albania

2. Azerbaijan

3. Germany

4. Belarus

5. Egypt

6. Iraq

7. Georgia

8. Romania

9. Türkiye

10. Uzbekistan

Expanding to more

countries every day.
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Medical consumables, diagnostic equipment,

and clinical products.

Healthlife
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DEDEKS® stethoscopes are clinical diagnostic instruments designed for the assessment of cardiac, pulmonary,

and abdominal sounds. With models suitable for different areas of use, they support the diagnostic and

examination processes of veterinarians and healthcare professionals.

Stethoscopes

Suitable for use on both humans and animals, this dual-head

stethoscope is an effective diagnostic tool for evaluating heart,

lung, and abdominal sounds. Its clear sound transmission supports

accurate examinations and reliable clinical assessment.

Provides clear and consistent sound transmission for the evaluation

of cardiac, pulmonary, and abdominal sounds. Its ergonomic design

ensures comfort during extended use and makes it well suited for

daily clinical practice in veterinary settings.

Dual Frequency Stethoscope
DEDEKS®

Classic DualScope II
DEDEKS®

Cat.No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL010202 Classic DualScope II 25 pcs 8683735914013

Cat.No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL010101 Dual Frequency Stethoscope 25 pcs 8683735914013

dedeks.com
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Cat. No MOQ Barcode

HL020101 24 pcs 8683735910077

HL020102 24 pcs 8683735910084

HL020103 24 pcs 8683735910091

HL020104 24 pcs 8683735910107

HL020105 24 pcs 8683735910459

HL020106 24 pcs 8683735910466

Cat. No MOQ Barcode

HL020301 48 pcs 8683735910527

HL020302 48 pcs 8683735910534

HL020303 48 pcs 8683735910541

HL020304 48 pcs 8683735913733

Cat. No MOQ Barcode

HL020201 12 pcs 8683735910060

HL020202 12 pcs 8683735910114

HL020203 12 pcs 8683735910121

HL020204 12 pcs 8683735910138

HL020205 12 pcs 8683735910442

Manufactured from nonwoven polyester fabric with a porous structure and elastic form, these self-adherent

elastic bandages are 450 cm in length. They adhere only to themselves and do not stick to any skin.

Self-Adhesive Elastic Bandages
DEDEKS®

Yellow

HL020201

Blue

HL020202

Red

HL020203

Black

HL020204

White

HL020205

10 cm

Yellow

HL020101

5 cm

Red

 HL020202

Tan

HL020103

Black

HL020104

White

 HL020205

Blue

 HL020206

Red

HL020301

Black

HL020302

White

HL020303

Blue

HL020304

2,5 cm

• Made from nonwoven fabric

• Elastic structure

• Latex-free

• Controlled and easy tear-off.

• Provides fast and secure self-adhesion.

• Does not stick to hair or skin

• Suitable for use in all seasons

dedeks.com
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Digital
Thermometers

DEDEKS® digital thermometers are designed for clinical measurements related to human health. With

fast measurement time and a clear digital display, they provide practical and reliable use in daily medical

applications. Their ergonomic design ensures ease of use during repeated measurements.

Designed for clinical and daily

measurements related to human health.

Enables fast and reliable measurement

of body temperature. With its clear digital

display, measurement results are easy to

read and store. A reliable choice for routine

clinical practice.

Digital Thermometer I

DEDEKS®

Its advanced ergonomic design provides

a controlled and stable grip during

measurement. The audible alert system

notifies the user when the measurement

is complete, ensuring practical use. The

automatic shut-off feature supports energy

efficiency. Developed for professional

clinical use.

Dijital Thermometer II

DEDEKS®

Cat. No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL0402 DT116 25 pcs 8683735914327

With its compact and simple design, it

is suitable for routine clinical and daily

measurements. Supports different

applications thanks to its compatibility with

oral, axillary, and rectal measurements.

Provides practical and reliable performance

with a clear LCD display and fast

measurement time.

Dijital Thermometer III

DEDEKS®

Cat. No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL0403 DT119 25 pcs 8683735914334

Cat. No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL0401 DT113 25 pcs 8683735914310

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

A transparent, water-soluble lubricating gel

suitable for use in gynecological, endoscopic,

colonoscopic, rectoscopic examinations, and

probe-assisted procedures. Designed to ensure

smooth application and ease of use during

clinical interventions.

Lubricating Gel
1000 ml

DEDEKS®

Cat. No Volume MOQ BarcodeBarcode

HL030101 1000 ml 1 pc 8683735910152

Health is where all living beings intersect; our

responsibility is to develop solutions that protect

this balance.

Health connects,
all living beings.

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

We act with an awareness of the responsibility carried by a global brand, shaped by a

mother’s sensitivity and a veterinarian’s precision. We view health not merely as an outcome,

but as a value that must be carefully protected at every stage.

By placing science, continuity, and trust at the center of solutions that touch both human

and animal life, we work toward a single purpose. From products that perform quietly and

reliably in daily use to solutions that play a critical role in professional practice, our aim

remains the same: to protect life.

For us, health is not only about today—it is a responsibility we take on for tomorrow as well.

Protecting family is our instinct.

DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Products for clinical use, injection, emergency

response, and field applications.

Vetlife

dedeks.comdedeks.com 10



Injectors

Injection products play a critical role in ensuring that medications and vaccines are administered accurately,

safely, and in a controlled manner in veterinary practice. DEDEKS® injectors are developed with ergonomic

designs and durable construction, providing reliable solutions for field and clinical applications.

Automatic Injector

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

VL010101 1 ml 40 pcs 8683735910671

VL010102 2 ml 40 pcs 8683735910336

VL010105 5 ml 40 pcs 8683735910343

Multi Matic Injektor

DEDEKS®

Metal Automatic Injector

DEDEKS®

Thanks to its compact design, it enables

efficient use within a short time, especially

in livestock operations with high animal

density such as cattle, sheep, and pigs. Its

ergonomic handle allows controlled and

comfortable injection, while the adjustable

dosing mechanism enables accurate dosing

from 5 ml down to micro volumes when

required.

Designed for rapid and practical use 

in massvaccination and medication 

applications. With its easily adjustable 

dosing dial, itallows precise injections in the 

0.5–25 ml and 1–50 ml ranges, depending 

on the model. After the medication or 

vaccine is drawn into the bottle, the desired 

dose can be set via the adjustment dial for 

controlled administration.

Designed for the controlled injection

of aqueous, oily, and high-viscosity

medications and vaccine suspensions.

Its full metal housing ensures durability

in intensive use. With adjustable volume

settings, it enables precise dosing in the

0.1–1 ml, 0.2–2 ml, and 0.5–5 ml ranges,

depending on the model.

Catalog No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

VL0102025 25 ml 20 pcs 8683735910596

VL0102050 50 ml 20 pcs 8683735910602

Catalog No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

VL010301 1 ml 20 pcs 8683735911029

VL010302 2 ml 20 pcs 8683735911036

VL010315 5 ml 20 pcs 8683735911043

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

Catalog No Model Barcode

VL010316 Dedeks Automatic Metal Injector Maintenance Kit 8683735913696

VL010317 Dedeks 1 cc Automatic Metal Injector Replacement Glass Barrel 8683735913702

VL010318 Dedeks 2 cc Automatic Metal Injector Replacement Glass Barrel 8683735913719

VL010319 Dedeks 5 cc Automatic Metal Injector Replacement Glass Barrel 8683735913726

VL010401 Pox Injector 8683735913689

dedeks.com
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Hypodermic
Needles

DEDEKS®

ColourØ mm x L mm Catalog no Gauge

 1.60 mm x 20 mmVL020101 16G x 3/4”

 1.60 mm x 15 mmVL020102 16G x 5/8”

 1.40 mm x 25 mmVL020103 17G x 1”

 1.40 mm x 15 mmVL020104 17G x 5/8”

 0.70 mm x 4 mmVL020105 22G x 1/8”

 1.20 mm x 15 mmVL020106 18G x 5/8”

 0.80 mm x 8 mmVL020107 21G x 5/16”

 0.60 mm x 8 mmVL020108 23G x 5/16”

 1.00 mm x 10 mmVL020109 19G x 3/8”

 1.00 mm x 6 mmVL020110 19G x 1/4”

 1.20 mm x 20 mmVL020111 18G x 3/4”

 1.40 mm x 10 mmVL020112 17G x 3/8”

 1.60 mm x 25 mmVL020113 16G x 1”

 2.00 mm x 20 mmVL020114 14G x 3/4”

 0.90 mm x 6 mmVL020115 20G x 1/4”

 0.90 mm x 10 mmVL020116 20G x 3/8”

 1.80 mm x 20 mmVL020117 15G x 3/4”

 1.80 mm x 25 mmVL020118 15G x 1”

 0.80 mm x 5 mmVL020119 21G x 3/16”

 0.80 mm x 10 mmVL020120 21G x 3/8”

 1.40 mm x 20 mmVL020122 17G x 3/4”

 1.00 mm x 15 mmVL020123 19G x 5/8”

 1.60 mm x 13 mmVL020124 16G x 1/2”

 1.80 mm x 15 mmVL020125 14G x 5/8”

 2.00 mm x 15 mmVL020126 12G x 5/8”

 2.00 mm x 25 mmVL020127 14G x 1”

 1.20 mm x 10 mmVL020128 18G x 3/8”

dedeks.com
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Hypodermic
Needles

DEDEKS®

Single Use

 0.90 mm x 25 mmVL020201 20G

 1.20 mm x 38 mmVL020202 18G

  1.60 mm x 38 mmVL020203 16G

  1.60 mm x 25 mmVL020204 16G

 1.00 mm x 25 mmVL020205 16G

ColourØ mm x L mm Catalog no Gauge

Due to differences in physiological structure and body weight among animal species, the size and 

characteristics of needles used in veterinary injections vary significantly. From fish weighing only a few hundred 

grams to large livestock reaching several tons, a single needle type cannot meet all requirements. 

DEDEKS® metal hypodermic needles are manufactured from stainless steel using precision cutting technology 

to address these diverse needs. 

 

They provide reliable use in subdermal, intradermal, and intramuscular injections across a wide range of 

species including cattle, sheep, pigs, poultry, fish, and camels. Produced in various size options, the needles 

are suitable for single use and compatible with automatic injectors. When reprocessing is permitted under 

appropriate conditions, their structure supports long-term and economical use.

 

Each needle size is color-coded, clearly marked by diameter, and labeled with barcode information in 

compliance with ISO standards.

Metal Hypodermic Needles

Injection of vaccines, medications, and vitamins into the living body requires sterile conditions in both human 

and animal healthcare. Selecting the correct needle according to the application method and the formulation 

of the medication is essential. 

 

DEDEKS® single-use hypodermic needles are sterile manufactured in compliance with CE standards and are 

compatible with both single-use and multi-dose automatic injectors. Available in different sizes for subdermal, 

intradermal, and intramuscular applications, the needles are made of stainless steel with a sharp tip structure. 

Each unit is supplied in individual sterile packaging and features non-pyrogenic, non-toxic properties.

Single-Use Hypodermic Needles

dedeks.com
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Manufactured from stainless steel, the veterinary examination table features a smooth, easy-to-disinfect 

surface for animal examinations and surgical procedures. Its motorized height adjustment supports ergonomic 

working conditions for both animal comfort and veterinary efficiency.

Veterinary Examination Table
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0301 Veterinary Examination Table – Basic Hydraulic 1 pc 8683735913672

VL0302 Veterinary Examination Table – Automatic Electric 1 pc 8683735911050

VL0303 Veterinary Examination Table – Automatic Electric, Dual Motor 1 pc 8683735911067

Designed to support veterinarians and surgical teams during procedures, this stool allows comfortable and 

ergonomic operation throughout interventions. Its adjustable height mechanism ensures optimal working 

position, while the 360° rotating base and wheeled structure enable controlled and effortless movement 

around the operating area.

Veterinary Examination & Surgical Stool
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL050202 Veteriner Muayene ve Ameliyathane Taburesi 1 pc 8683735911074

dedeks.com
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Designed for processes that require hygiene, precision, and control in animal breeding and reproduction 

applications. These artificial insemination products support safe and efficient practice at every stage of 

insemination, providing veterinarians and breeders with the practicality and consistency needed in field 

conditions.

Artificial Insemination Equipment
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0708
Liquid Nitrogen 

Transport Tank 35 L
5 pcs 8683735910831

Liquid Nitrogen 

Transport Tank 

35 L
Manufactured from 

specially insulated 

materials to maintain 

–196°C, ensuring safe and 

controlled transport of 

liquid nitrogen.

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0707
Artificial Insemination

Tank 6 L
5 pcs 8683735910473

Artificial 

Insemination 

Technician Tank

DEDEKS®

The liquid nitrogen stored 

at –196°C inside the tank 

ensures the long-term 

and safe preservation of 

semen when properly 

monitored.

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0702 Straw Forceps 20 pcs 8683735912774

Straw

Forceps

DEDEKS®

Designed to securely 

hold 0.25 ml and 0.5 ml 

semen straws, thanks 

to the grooves located 

at the tip. A precision 

instrument developed for 

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0701 Lockable Insemination Gun
AVAILABLE 

SOON

AVAILABLE 

SOON

A.I.

Insemination

Gun

DEDEKS®

AVAILABLE SOON

DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Hoof Care

Hoof care plays a critical role in maintaining herd health and ensuring the long-term welfare of animals. 

Regular and properly performed hoof care supports mobility, reduces the risk of infection, and helps prevent 

productivity losses. Equipment developed for professional use provides safe, controlled, and effective 

applications in the field, offering practical solutions for veterinarians and breeders.

7-Blade Hoof Trimming Disc

DEDEKS®

6-Blade Hoof Trimming Disc

DEDEKS®

Renet

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model Barcode

VL080501 Hoof Knife – 

Right-Handed

8683735910305

VL080502 Hoof Knife – 

Left-Handed

8683735910312

VL080503 Double-Edged 

Hoof Knife

8683735910329

VL080504 Narrow-Blade  

Right-Handed

8683735912620

VL080505 Narrow-Blade 

Left-Handed

8683735912637

VL080506 Narrow-Blade 

Double-Edged

8683735912644

VL080504 Pro Hoof Knife – 

Right-Handed

8683735912620

VL080505 Pro Hoof Knife – 

Left-Handed

8683735912637

VL080506 Double-Edged 

Hoof Knife

8683735912644

Catalog No Model Barcode

VL0803 7-Blade Hoof 

Trimming Disc

8683735910756

VL0807 Spare Tungsten 

Blade

8683735912569

VL0808 Spare Bolt Set 8683735912576

Catalog No Model Barcode

VL0804 6-Blade Hoof 

Trimming Disc

8683735910626

VL0810 Spare Tungsten 

Blade

8683735910763

VL0806 Spare Bolt Set 8683735910770

VL0811 Spare Pin 8683735913832

MOQ : 25 pcs

MOQ : 40 pcs MOQ : 40 pcs

Hoof trimming discs are compatible with angle grinders, allowing fast and controlled hoof 

care for cattle and horses. Their lightweight aluminum alloy bodies provide comfort during 

prolonged use, while specially designed blades ensure safe and even trimming.

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL080901 BOVI-DEKS™ 210 ml Hoof Block Adhesive 1 pc 8683735912590

VL080902 BOVI-DEKS™ Mixing Nozzles 15 cm 12 pcs 8683735912606

VL080903 BOVI-DEKS™ Application Gun – Standard Model 1 pc 8683735912613

VL080904 BOVI-DEKS™ Wooden Hoof Block 12 pcs 8683735913849

BOVI-DEKS™ is a polyurethane-based, two-component, fast-curing adhesive developed for bonding wooden 

or polyurethane hoof blocks to the bovine claw. At an ambient temperature of 20 °C, it cures in approximately 

20–30 seconds. By transferring the load to the applied block, it helps reduce pressure on the affected claw 

and supports the healing process. 

 

Applied to a clean and dry hoof using a dedicated mixing nozzle and applicator gun, the adhesive fixes the 

block in a short time with light pressure and achieves full cure within 2–3 minutes. Proper application ensures 

strong adhesion and provides safe, controlled use.

BOVI-DEKS™ Hoof Block Adhesive
DEDEKS®

Wooden Hoof Block

Bovi-Deks™

Application Gun

Bovi-Deks™

Mixing Nozzles – 15 cm

Bovi-Deks™

dedeks.com
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Umbilical Clamp

DEDEKS®

Calving Jack

DEDEKS®

CMT Test Paddle
 White

DEDEKS® DEDEKS®

CMT Test Paddle
Black

Obstetrics, Emergency Care & Restraint
DEDEKS®

Calf Resuscitator

DEDEKS® DEDEKS® DEDEKS®

Digital Tuberculin
Caliper

Teat Dilator – Conical

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL090101 Calf Resuscitator 9 pcs 8683735910794

VL090102 Calving Jack – V Model 1 pc 8683735911012

VL090103 Dedeksforce™ Calving Jack 1 pc 8683735913740

VL09010301 Calving Jack Mechanism 5 pcs 8683735913757

VL09010302 Calving Jack Plastic Head 5 pcs 8683735913764

VL09010303 Calving Jack Plastic Sleeve 5 pcs 8683735913771

VL09010304 Calving Jack Pin & Spring 5 pcs 8683735913788

VL09010305 Calving Jack Drive Shaft 5 pcs 8683735913795

VL09010306 Calving Jack Lock Plate 5 pcs 8683735913801

VL09010307 Drive Shaft Intermediate Link 5 pcs 8683735913818

VL09010308 Head Jaw 5 pcs 8683735913924

VL09010309 Head Jaw Connection Bolt 5 pcs 8683735913931

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

VL0902 Umbilical Clamp 9 pcs 8683735911708

VL090301 Calving Rope – Standard 1 pc 8683735911692

VL090401 Hugs Teat Dilator – Conical 1 pc 8683735912668

VL090401 Hugs Teat Dilator – Conical 5 pcs 8683735913757

VL120101 Digital Tuberculin Caliper 5 pcs 8683735912538

VL120102 Manual Tuberculin Caliper 5 pcs 8683735912545

VL120202 CMT Test Paddle – Black 5 pcs 8683735912552

VL120203 CMT Test Paddle – White 5 pcs 8683735912781

Calving Rope

dedeks.com
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Veterinary surgical instruments; 

ophthalmic, dental, soft tissue, ruminant, 

and orthopedic sets.

Surgilife

dedeks.comdedeks.com 20



Suitable for use in a wide range of surgical procedures, including soft tissue injuries, laparotomy, 

ovariohysterectomy, and standard trauma cases. The set consists of 30 instruments in total, including 21 

different surgical instruments, designed to support routine veterinary surgical practice.

Soft Tissue Surgical Set

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model Quantity Barcode

SU21 Soft Tissue Surgical Set 1 pc 8683735913559

Scalpel Handle No. 3 1 pc

Standard Scissors 11 cm – Curved 1 pc

Standard Scissors 14.5 cm – Straight (S/S) 1 pc

Baby Metzenbaum Scissors 14 cm – Curved 1 pc

Standard Forceps 14.5 cm – 1×2 Teeth 1 pc

Adson Forceps 12 cm – 1×2 Teeth 1 pc

Standard Forceps 14.5 cm 1 pc

Micro Mosquito Clamp 10 cm – Straight 1 pc

Halsted Mosquito Clamp 12 cm – Straight 1 pc

Hemostatic Clamp Crile 14 cm – Curved 1 pc

Backhaus Towel Clamp 9 cm 1 pc

Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder 16 cm 1 pc

Baby Senn-Miller Retractor – Blunt, 15 cm (3 Teeth) 1 pc

Castration Forceps 18 cm 1 pc

Automatic Weitlaner Retractor 13 cm – Blunt, 4×3 1 pc

Volkmann Bone Curette 17 cm – Fig. 0000 (2.8 mm) 1 pc

Periosteal Elevator – Double-Ended (for Cats and Small Dogs) 1 pc

Kocher Intestinal Clamp 21 cm – Straight 1 pc

Surgical Instrument Container 300 × 140 × 70 mm 1 pc

MOQ : 10 pcs

dedeks.com
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Designed specifically for general surgical procedures performed in ruminants, including rectovaginal 

interventions, cesarean sections, rumenotomy, and abomasal displacement. The set is developed to support 

procedures unique to ruminant surgery with reliable, field-oriented instrumentation.

Ruminant General Surgery Set

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model Quantity Barcode

SU22 Ruminant General Surgery Set 1 pc 8683735913566

Uterine Clamp 28 cm 2 pcs

Displacement Set (Toggle) – Short 1 pc

Standard Scissors 14.5 cm – Straight (S/S) 1 pc

Gerlach Needle 19 cm 1 pc

Mathieu Needle Holder 17 cm 1 pc

Ochsner–Kocher Clamp 18 cm – Curved 1 pc

Ochsner–Kocher Clamp 18 cm – Straight 1 pc

Standard Forceps 160 mm – 1×2 Teeth 1 pc

Metzenbaum Scissors 18 cm – Straight 1 pc

Standard Scissors 165 mm – Straight (S/S) 1 pc

Scalpel Handle No. 4 1 pc

Backhaus Towel Clamp 13 cm 1 pc

MOQ : 10 pcs

dedeks.com
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A fundamental set for veterinary orthopedic practice, designed for the surgical treatment of orthopedic 

conditions resulting from congenital anomalies, growth disorders, and trauma. Suitable for a wide range of 

orthopedic interventions with reliable, field-proven instrumentation.

Orthopedic Surgical Set
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model Quantity Barcode

SU24 Orthopedic Surgical Set 1 pc 8683735913580

Deschamps Suture Needle 21.5 cm – Blunt, Right 1 pc

Baby Senn-Miller Retractor – Blunt, 15 cm (3 Teeth) 2 pcs

Automatic Gelpi Retractor 14 cm 2 pcs

Bone Curette Jansen 3/5, 16 cm 1 pc

Langenbeck Elevator 19.5 cm – 8 mm 1 pc

Hohmann Retractor, Sharp 18 cm – 6 mm 1 pc

Stille Osteotome 20.5 cm – 10 mm 1 pc

Gillies Osteotome 14 cm – 5 mm 1 pc

Bone Mallet (Cottle) 18.5 cm 1 pc

Chisel 16 cm – 5 mm 1 pc

Miller Torp Bone Elevator 18 cm – 6 mm / 4.3 mm 1 pc

Bone Clamp, Central Screw 12 cm – 2.5 mm 1 pc

Kern Mini Bone Clamp 15.5 cm – 7.5 mm 2 pcs

Bone Rongeur, Luer-Friedman 14 cm 2 pcs

Wire Holding Forceps 7 cm 1 pc

Wire Cutting Forceps 23.5 cm 1 pc

Pin Bending Plier (Tube Type) 14 cm 1 pc

Reduction Forceps 13.5 cm 2 pcs

Bone Elevator 16 cm – 6 mm 1 pc

Bone Elevator 22 cm – 10 mm 1 pc

Depth Gauge 14 cm 1 pc

Plate Bending Lever 14 cm – 2.7 mm / 3.5 mm 2 pcs

Surgical Instrument Container 300 × 140 × 70 mm 1 pc

MOQ : 10 pcs

dedeks.com
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Catalog No Model Quantity Barcode

SU25 Ophthalmic Surgical Set* 1 pc 8683735913597

Micro Mosquito Clamp 10 cm – Straight 2 pcs

Micro Mosquito Clamp 10 cm – Curved 2 pcs

TC Scissors 11.5 cm – Straight 1 pc

Westcott Tenotomy Scissors 10 cm 1 pc

Suture Forceps (Ophthalmic Pattern) 10 cm – Straight 1 pc

Micro Colibri Forceps (Suture Platform) 7 cm 1 pc

Barraquer Lid Retractor 4.5 cm 1 pc

Halsey Needle Holder (HM Pattern) 13 cm 1 pc

MOQ : 10 pcs

Designed for safe use in delicate organs such as the eye and in microsurgical procedures. The set includes 8 

different surgical instruments, providing a controlled and precise working field during ophthalmic operations.

Ophthalmic Surgical Set*

DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Catalog No Model Quantity Barcode

SU26 Dental Surgical Set 1 Adet 8683735913603

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 1 mm 1 pc

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 2 mm 1 pc

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 3 mm 1 pc

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 4 mm 1 pc

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 5 mm 1 pc

Dental Elevator, Blunt Tip – 6 mm 1 pc

Extraction Forceps, Small – for Cats and Small Dogs 1 pc

Tartar Removal Forceps 1 pc

Periosteal Elevator, Double-Ended – for Cats and Small Dogs 1 pc

MOQ : 10 pcs

Specially designed for dental care and oral surgical procedures in cats, dogs, and wild animals. Suitable for 

professional veterinary use, the set offers a durable and long-lasting construction to support routine dental 

interventions.

Dental Surgical Set

DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Standard Scissors

11 cm Curved

SU0101

Standard Scissors

14.5 cm Straight (S/S)

SU0102

Metzenbaum Scissors 

(Baby) 14 cm Curved

HL020201

Metzenbaum Scissors 

18 cm Straight

SU0104

Standard Scissors

 16.5 cm Straight (P/B)

SU0105

Surgical Scissors

TC Scissors 

11.5 cm Straight

SU0106

Westcott Tenotomy 

Scissors 10 cm

SU0107

Forceps & Clamps & Needle Holders

Micro Mosquito Clamp 

10 cm Straight

SU0201

Micro Mosquito Clamp 

10 cm Curved

HL020202

Halsted Mosquito Clamp 

12 cm Straight

HL020203

Hemostatic Clamp Crile-

Rankin 16 cm Straight

HL020204

Hemostatic Clamp Crile 

14 cm Curved

HL020205

Allis Tissue Forceps

14 cm 5×6 Teeth

HL020206

Kocher Intestinal Clamp 

21 cm Straight

HL020207

Ochsner-Kocher Clamp 

18 cm Straight

SU0208

Ochsner-Kocher Clamp 

18 cm Curved

HL020209

Backhaus Towel 

Clamp 9 cm

HL020210

Backhaus Towel

Clamp 13 cm

SU0211

Mayo-Hegar Needle 

Holder 16 cm

SU0301

Mathieu Needle Holder 

17 cm

SU0302

Halsey Needle 

Holder 13 cm

SU0303

dedeks.com
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Castration Instruments

Castration Hook

18 cm

SU0601

Uterine Clamp

28 cm

SU0602

Gerlach Needle

19 cm

SU0604

Eye Hook Blunt

7 cm

SU0605

Dental Examination Instruments

Wing Elevator Blunt 

Handle

SU0701

Extraction Forceps for 

Cats and Dogs

SU0707

Tartar Removal

Forceps

SU0708

Periosteal Elevator for 

Cats and Dogs

SU0709

Surgical Retractors and Forceps

Barraquer Lid Retractor 

4.5 cm

SU0401

Baby Senn Miller 

Retractor Blunt 15 cm

SU0402

Weitlaner Self Retaining 

Retractor 4 × 3 Blunt

SU0403

Standard Forceps

14.5 cm

SU0501

Standard Forceps

14.5 cm 1 × 2 Teeth

SU0502

Adson Forceps 

12 cm 1 × 2 Teeth

SU0503

Standard Forceps

16 cm 1 × 2 Teeth

SU0504

Suture Forceps 

Tubingen Pattern 

SU0505

Micro Colibri Forceps 

with Suture Platform 

7 cm

SU0506

Catalog No Model MOQ

SU0701 Wing Elevator 1 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

SU0702 Wing Elevator 2 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

SU0703 Wing Elevator 3 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

SU0704 Wing Elevator 4 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

SU0705 Wing Elevator 5 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

SU0706 Wing Elevator 6 mm Blunt Handle 1 pc

dedeks.com
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Elevators & Sterilization

Scalpel Handle No. 3

SU0801

Scalpel Handle No. 4

SU0802

Volkmann Bone Curette 

17 cm Fig. 0000 2.8 mm

SU0803

Periosteal Elevator 

Double Ended for Cats

SU0804

Sterilization Container 

30 × 14 × 7 cm

SU0901

Deschamps Suture 

Needle 21.5 cm

SU1001

Baby Senn Miller 

Retractor Blunt 15 cm

SU1002

Gelpi Self Retaining 

Retractor 14 cm

SU1003

Jansen Bone Curette

3/5 16 cm

SU1004

Langenbeck Elevator 

19.5 cm 8 mm

SU1005

Hohmann Retractor 

Sharp 18 cm 6 mm

SU1006

Stille Osteotome

20.5 cm 10 mm

SU1007

Gillies Osteotome

14 cm 5 mm

SU1008

Bone Mallet 

Cottle 18.5 cm

SU1009

Chisel 

16 cm 5 mm

SU1010

Miller Torp Bone 

Elevator 18 cm 6 mm 

4.3 mm

SU1011

Bone Clamp Central 

Screw 12 cm 2.5 mm

SU1012

Kern Mini Bone Clamp 

15.5 cm 7.5 mm

SU1013

Bone Rongeur Luer 

Friedman 14 cm

SU1014

Wire Holding Forceps 

17 cm & 23.5 cm

SU1015

Pin Bending Plier Tube 

Type 14 cm

SU1017

Reduction Forceps

13.5 cm

SU1018

Bone Elevator

16 cm 6 mm

SU1019

Plate Bending Lever

14 cm 2.7 mm 3.5 mm

SU1022

Trocar 211 & Trocar 211

SU05030

Orthopedic Instruments

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

Surgical Sutures
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Cassette Sutures
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Veterinary clinic and companion 

animal care products.

Petlife
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This product group is designed for daily clinical use in veterinary practices, covering examination, care, and 

protective applications. Developed to support routine clinical workflows, the range offers practical, reliable 

equipment with durable construction and functional design, suitable for professional use.

Veterinary Clinic Equipment

Designed to protect veterinarians during examination and 

handling, the CUTE-CAT™ cat handling gloves help reduce the 

risk of scratches and bites. They allow controlled handling while 

supporting safe and efficient routine clinical procedures.

Cat Handling Gloves
CUTE-CAT™

Post-Operative Recovery Cone
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

PL0101 Cute-Cat Veterinary Cat 

Handling Gloves
12 pcs 8683735910619

PL0102 Cute-Dog Veterinary 

Dog Handling Gloves
12 pcs 8683735913870

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

PL0201 Stitched Recovery Cone 10 pcs See page 36

PL0202 Seamless Recovery 

Cone
10 pcs See page 36

PL0203 Recovery Cone Neck 

Strap
10 pcs See page 36

Designed to help prevent animals from licking or interfering with 

surgical sites and wounds during the post-operative period. 

Suitable for cats and dogs, the collar supports safe recovery. 

Selection should be based on the animal’s temperament, 

procedure type, and body size.
dedeks.com

Dedeks | Petlife

32



Cat Catheter
DEDEKS®

Pill Popper
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

PL020101 Stitched Recovery Cone 5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911739

PL020102 Stitched Recovery Cone 7.5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911746

PL020103 Stitched Recovery Cone 10 cm 10 pcs 8683735911753

PL020104 Stitched Recovery Cone 12.5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911760

PL020105 Stitched Recovery Cone 15 cm 10 pcs 8683735911777

PL020106 Stitched Recovery Cone 20 cm 10 pcs 8683735911784

PL020107 Stitched Recovery Cone 25 cm 10 pcs 8683735911791

PL020108 Stitched Recovery Cone 30 cm 10 pcs 8683735911807

PL020109 Stitched Recovery Cone 35 cm 10 pcs 8683735911814

PL020110 Stitched Recovery Cone 40 cm 10 pcs 8683735911821

PL020201 Seamless Recovery Cone 5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911838

PL020202 Seamless Recovery Cone 7.5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911845

PL020203 Seamless Recovery Cone 10 cm 10 pcs 8683735911852

PL020204 Seamless Recovery Cone 12.5 cm 10 pcs 8683735911869

PL020205 Seamless Recovery Cone 15 cm 10 pcs 8683735911876

PL020206 Seamless Recovery Cone 20 cm 10 pcs 8683735911883

PL020207 Seamless Recovery Cone 25 cm 10 pcs 8683735911890

PL020208 Seamless Recovery Cone 30 cm 10 pcs 8683735911906

PL020209 Seamless Recovery Cone 35 cm 10 pcs 8683735911913

PL020210 Seamless Recovery Cone 40 cm 10 pcs 8683735911920

PL020330 Recovery Cone Neck Strap 30 cm

PL020342 Recovery Cone Neck Strap 42 cm

PL020356 Recovery Cone Neck Strap 56 cm

PL020378 Recovery Cone Neck Strap 78 cm

PL030101 Pill Popper 30 pcs 8683735912804

PL040101 Cat Catheter 3 FR 1.0 × 130 mm Open Tip with Stylet 12 pcs 8683735914280

PL040102 Cat Catheter 4 FR 1.0 × 130 mm Open Tip with Stylet 12 pcs 8683735914297

Designed for urinary drainage and fluid applications in feline patients. 

Flexible construction and appropriate sizing support controlled use 

and animal comfort in routine clinical procedures.

Designed for safe and accurate oral medication in small animals. 

The soft, flexible structure allows easy placement and supports 

stress-reduced administration for both clinical and home use.

dedeks.com
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Agrolife
Herd management, care, feeding, shelters

and udder health products.
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Calf & Lamb Feeding Products
DEDEKS®

Calf Feeding Bottle
2.5 L

DEDEKS®

Lamb Feeding Bottle
500 ml

DEDEKS®

Calf Feeding Bucket 
Single Teat

DEDEKS® DEDEKS®

Calf Feeding Bucket
3 Teats

Calf Feeding Bucket
5 Teats

DEDEKS®

Lamb Feeding Bucket
3 Teats

DEDEKS®

Lamb Feeding Bucket
5 Teats

Lamb Feeding Bucket
6 Teats (Without Valve)

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL0100101 Calf Feeding Bottle 2.5 L 50 pcs 8683735911081

AL010201 Calf Bottle Teat – Rubber 50 pcs 8683735911098

AL010202 Calf Bottle Teat – Screw Type 50 pcs 8683735911104

AL010301 Lamb Feeding Bottle 500 ml 50 pcs 8683735911111

AL010401 Lamb Bottle Teat – Easy Fit 50 pcs 8683735911128

AL010402 Lamb Bottle Teat 50 pcs 8683735911135

AL010601 Calf Feeding Bucket – Single Teat 50 pcs 8683735913788

AL010602 Calf Feeding Bucket – 3 Teats 50 pcs 8683735911173

AL010605 Calf Feeding Bucket – 5 Teats 50 pcs 8683735911180

AL010811 Bucket Hanging Bracket 50 pcs 8683735911302

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL010703 Lamb Feeding Bucket – 3 Teats 50 pcs 8683735911197

AL010705 Lamb Feeding Bucket – 5 Teats 50 pcs 8683735911203

AL010706 Lamb Feeding Bucket – 6 Teats 50 pcs 8683735911210

AL010801 Feeding Bucket Single Valve S. 50 pcs 8683735911227

AL010803 Feeding Bucket 3 Valves Spare 50 pcs 8683735911234

AL010805 Feeding Bucket 5 Valves Spare 50 pcs 8683735911241

AL010806 Feeding Bucket 6 Valves Spare 50 pcs 8683735911258

AL010808 Calf Bucket Teat 50 pcs 8683735911272

AL010809 Lamb Bucket Teat 50 pcs 8683735911289

AL010810 Lamb Bucket Teat – Easy Fit 50 pcs 8683735911296

AL010812 Bucket Valve O-ring 50 pcs 8683735911319

DEDEKS® DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL010901 Calf Blanket – 80 cm 10 pcs 8683735912514

Designed to help regulate body temperature and support healthy growth in newborn calves. The calf blanket 

protects calves during the first weeks after birth, reducing heat loss and providing effective insulation against 

cold environmental conditions.

Calf Blanket
DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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The DEDEKS® Calf Hutch Set is designed to support the 

healthy growth and development of calves and young 

livestock. Manufactured from durable, UV-resistant HDPE 

material, the system provides a safe shelter, effective 

ventilation, and individual feeding through integrated feed 

and milk bottle holders.

Calf Hutch – Set

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL010902 170 × 120 × 130 cm – Plastic 7 pcs  8683735911526

AL010909 170 × 120 × 130 cm – Metal Fence 7 pcs 8683735911722

Designed to provide safe housing and support 

healthy calf development. Manufactured from UV-

resistant polyethylene, with optional metal fence 

configuration. Offers durability, hygiene, and long 

service life for outdoor use.

Calf Hutch – Roof Base

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL010906 120 x 200 x 100 cm 7 pcs 8683735912576

Designed for calves after weaning (approximately from 3 

months of age) through the 6–9 month growth period. The 

Group Calf House supports healthy growth in a comfortable 

and controlled environment. Its durable and portable 

structure allows indoor or outdoor use and enables calves to 

rest, move, and socialize together.

Group Calf House
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL010904 400 × 300 × 170 cm – Small 7 pcs  8683735911333

AL010905 400 × 300 × 170 cm – Large 7 pcs 8683735911340

dedeks.com
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Products designed for daily use in veterinary clinics and livestock operations. This product group brings 

together practicality, durability, and animal comfort in feeding, hygiene, and health applications. Developed to 

simplify routine care processes, these products are designed for safe use and long service life.

Feeding, Hygiene and Health Products

DEDEKS®

Colostrum Feeding Bag

COLO-DEKS™

Milk Suckling Preventer

DEDEKS®

Teat Dipping Cup

DEDEKS®

Bolus Magnet Applicator

DEDEKS®

Disinfection Pool

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL011001 COLO-DEKS™ Colostrum Feeding Bag 50 pcs 8683735913986

AL011002 COLO-DEKS™ Feeding Tube 50 pcs 8683735913993

AL011003 Colo-Deks™ Cartridge 50 pcs 8683735914006

AL0301 Teat Dipping Cup (Non-Return) 20 pcs 8683735911371

AL0302 Teat Dipping Cup (Returnable) 20 pcs 8683735911388

AL0303 Pre-Milking Foaming Teat Dipping Cup 20 pcs 8683735911395

AL0304 Disinfection Pool (For Large Animals) 15 pcs 8683735911401

AL0305 Disinfection Pool (Personnel Foot Bath) 15 pcs 8683735911418

AL060303 Bolus Magnet Applicator 10 pcs 8683735912743

AL010501 Milk Suckling Preventer – Large 150 pcs 8683735911142

AL010502 Milk Suckling Preventer – Small 150 pcs 8683735911159

dedeks.com
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Animal Identification Products
DEDEKS®

Katalog No Model MSA Barkod

AL040101 Animal Identification Band – Yellow 100 pcs 8683735910848

AL040102 Animal Identification Band – Red 100 pcs 8683735910855

AL040103 Animal Identification Band – Blue 100 pcs 8683735910862

AL040104 Animal Identification Band – Green 100 pcs 8683735913856

AL040701 Plastic Leg Identification Strap – Red 10 pcs 8683735910558

AL040702 Plastic Leg Identification Strap – Blue 10 pcs 8683735910565

AL040703 Plastic Leg Identification Strap – Green 10 pcs 8683735910572

AL040704 Plastic Leg Identification Strap – Yellow 10 pcs 8683735910589

Leg Identification Strap

DEDEKS®

Leg Identification Strap

DEDEKS®

Leg Identification Strap

DEDEKS®

Leg Identification Strap

DEDEKS®

Red Blue Green Yellow

Identification Band

DEDEKS®

Identification Band

DEDEKS®

Identification Band

DEDEKS®

Identification Band

DEDEKS®

Red Blue Green Yellow

dedeks.com
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Designed to support animal identification, record keeping, and herd management in both large and small ruminants. Used 

together with ear tags and other identification systems, it enables fast and accurate on-site monitoring of animal health 

status, feeding, quarantine, and breeding records. Manufactured from durable plastic and numbered with indelible ink, 

allowing long-term technical use. Compatible with straps up to 40 mm, with a break- and tear-resistant structure suitable for 

demanding field conditions.

Neck Identification Numbers
DEDEKS®

The neck strap is used to securely attach 

and carry neck identification numbers 

on the animal’s neck. Identification 

numbers play an important role in herd 

management, and the strap ensures stable 

positioning and easy visibility during daily 

operations. Designed for reliable use in 

both large and small ruminants.

Neck Strap

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL040301 Neck Identification Number – 1 10 pcs 8683735911425

AL040302 Neck Identification Number – 2 10 pcs 8683735911432

AL040303 Neck Identification Number – 3 10 pcs 8683735911449

AL040304 Neck Identification Number – 4 10 pcs 8683735911456

AL040305 Neck Identification Number – 5 10 pcs 8683735911463

AL040306 Neck Identification Number – 6 10 pcs 8683735911470

AL040307 Neck Identification Number – 7 10 pcs 8683735911487

AL040308 Neck Identification Number – 8 10 pcs 8683735911494

AL040309 Neck Identification Number – 9 10 pcs 8683735911500

AL040310 Neck Identification Number – 0 10 pcs 8683735911517

AL040401 Neck Strap – Large Ruminants, 78 cm 1 pcs 8683735911524

AL040501 Neck Strap – Small Ruminants, 57 cm 1 pcs 8683735911531

AL040601 Ear Tag Marker Pen – Green 10 pcs 8683735910497

AL040602 Ear Tag Marker Pen – Red 10 pcs 8683735911531

dedeks.com

Dedeks | Agrolife

40



Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL060201 Plastic Nose Tong 6 Adet 8683735911555

AL060202 Metal Nose Tong 6 Adet 8683735911562

AL060203 Spring-Type Nose Tong 6 Adet 8683735912712

AL060204 Harms Nose Tong 6 Adet 8683735912729

AL060205 Nose Tongs with Rope 6 Adet 8683735912736

Nose tongs used for controlling, guiding, and restraining cattle; their durable construction provides safe and 

practical use. Suitable for routine farm applications.

Nose Tongs
DEDEKS®

Harms Nose Tong

DEDEKS®

Metal Nose Tong

DEDEKS®

Nose Tong w Rope

DEDEKS®

Plastic Nose Tongs

DEDEKS®

Professional equipment designed for safe and controlled dehorning procedures in cattle and small ruminants.

Dehorning Equipment
DEDEKS®

Dehorner 

DEDEKS® DEDEKS®

Elastrator Pliers

DEDEKS®

Dehorning Rings

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL050101 Dehorning Rings – Orange 100 100 pcs 8683735910503

AL050102 Dehorning Rings – Orange 500 500 pcs 8683735910879

AL050201 Elastrator Pliers – Metal 75 pcs 8683735910510

AL050202 Elastrator Pliers – Plastic 75 pcs 8683735910886

AL0503 Dehorner 20 pcs 8683735910824

AL05041 Dehorning Wire Handle 10 pcs 8683735912705

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometreler

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL060601 Metal Curry Comb – 8 Bars 1 pc 8683735913948

AL060501 Cattle Lifting Device – 1500 kg 1 pc 8683735913825

AL060301 Rumen Magnet – Metal Head 1 pc 8683735910688

AL060302 Bolus Applicator 1 pc 8683735912743

AL060303 Rumen Magnet – Plastic Cage 1 pc 8683735912811

AL04071 Ear Tag Applicator – V-Type, 6 inch 6 pcs 8683735912675

AL04072 Ear Tag Applicator – U-Type, 6 inch 6 pcs 8683735912682

AL04073 Ear Tag Applicator – Roof Type, 6 inch 6 pcs 8683735912699

AL0601 Cow Kicking Preventer 1 pcs 8683735911548

Ear Tag 
Applicator

DEDEKS®

Kicking 
Preventer

DEDEKS®

Used during milking, 

examination and 

treatment to safely 

restrain animals and 

prevent kicking.

Stainless steel applicator 

designed for permanent 

identification and herd 

management in sheep and cattle.

Designed for removing dirt, loose hair, and 

dead skin in cattle and small ruminants. 

Its durable construction ensures effective 

grooming while providing a gentle massage 

effect without harming the animal’s skin.

Metal Curry Comb
DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

AL060601 8 Bar 25 pcs 8683735913948

Used to attract and retain 

metallic foreign bodies 

in the rumen, helping 

to prevent hardware 

disease.

Designed for the safe lifting 

of large animals in a lying 

position.

Cattle Lifter 
1500 kg 

DEDEKS®

Rumen 
Magnet

DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Dijital
Termometre-
ler

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

AL060401 Rechargeable Cattle Prod with Flashlight 1 pc 8683735910664

AL060402 Rechargeable Cattle Prod – Spare Probe 1 pc 8683735910664

Designed for guiding and controlling cattle, this professional livestock handling device provides controlled 

stimulation when required. Featuring a flexible 71 cm shaft, it allows safe and effective handling. The integrated 

flashlight enables convenient use in low-light conditions. Powered by a 5400 mAh rechargeable battery, the 

cattle prod is suitable for extended use. For cattle use only, and must be operated in accordance with current 

animal welfare regulations.

Rechargeable Cattle Prod
DEDEKS®

dedeks.com
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Protective equipment for clinical,

farm and field use.

Safelife

dedeks.com 44
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Designed to protect workers from water, dirt, and splashes during milking and washing operations. 

Manufactured from high-quality artificial leather, it features a waterproof and tear-resistant structure, ensuring 

safe use in wet and dirty environments. With a length of 121 cm, width of 94 cm, and dual 115 cm straps, it offers 

a comfortable fit for different body types. The durable plastic neck clasp allows easy wearing and removal. 

Suitable for use in agricultural, household, and garden applications.

Milking & Washing Apron

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

SL050101 Milking & Washing Apron – Blue 25 pcs 8683735910787

SL050102 Milking & Washing Apron Sleeves – Blue 30 pcs 8683735911661
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Dijital
Termometreler

Catalog No Model Barcode

SL030136 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 36 8683735911937

SL030137 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 37 8683735911944

SL030138 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 38 8683735911951

SL030139 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 39 8683735911968

SL030140 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 40 8683735911975

SL030141 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 41 8683735911982

SL030142 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 42 8683735911999

SL030143 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 43 8683735912002

SL030144 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 44 8683735912019

SL030145 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 45 8683735912026

SL030146 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 46 8683735912033

SL030147 Khaki Green Safety Boot – Size 47  8683735912040

Catalog No Model Barcode

SL030736 White Safety Boot – Size 36 8683735912415

SL030737 White Safety Boot – Size 37 8683735912422

SL030738 White Safety Boot – Size 38 8683735912439

SL030739 White Safety Boot – Size 39 8683735912446

SL030740 White Safety Boot – Size 40 8683735912453

SL030741 White Safety Boot – Size 41 8683735912460

SL030742 White Safety Boot – Size 42 8683735912477

SL030743 White Safety Boot – Size 43 8683735912484

SL030744 White Safety Boot – Size 44 8683735912491

SL030745 White Safety Boot – Size 45 8683735912507

Khaki Green 
Boots

PolyDeks™

White
Boots

PolyDeks™

PolyDeks™ polyurethane boots are manufactured from lightweight, durable, and waterproof PU material 

and are available in white and khaki green color options. The slip-resistant and chemical-resistant outsole, 

combined with a flexible structure that maintains elasticity down to –40 °C, ensures safe and comfortable use 

in agriculture, livestock farming, and hygiene-critical environments. The smooth surface allows easy cleaning, 

supporting daily professional use. 
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Boot Cover

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ BarcodeBarcode

SL0400101 Elastic Boot Cover 

Single Elastic

200 pcs 8683735911678

SL0400102 Elastic Boot Cover 

Double Elastic

200 pcs 8683735911685

Catalog No Model Barcode

SL030236
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot-

Size 36
8683735912057

SL030237
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 37
8683735912064

SL030238
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 38
8683735912071

SL030239
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 39
8683735912088

SL030240
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 40
8683735912095

SL030241
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 41
8683735912101

SL030242
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 42
8683735912118

SL030243
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 43
8683735912125

SL030244
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 44
8683735912132

SL030245
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 45
8683735912149

SL030246
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 46
8683735912156

SL030247
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

Size 47
8683735912163

SL030336
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 36
8683735912170

SL030337
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 37
8683735912187

SL030338
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 38
8683735912194

SL030339
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 39
8683735912200

SL030340
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 40
8683735912217

SL030341
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 41
8683735912224

SL030342
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 42
8683735912231

SL030343
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 43
8683735912248

SL030344
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

with Midsole Size 44
8683735912255

Catalog No Model Barcode

SL030536
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 36
8683735912293

SL030537
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 37
8683735912309

SL030538
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 38
8683735912316

SL030539
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 39
8683735912323

SL030540
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 40
8683735912330

SL030541
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 41
8683735912347

SL030542
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 42
8683735912354

SL030543
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 43
8683735912361

SL030544
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 44
8683735912378

SL030545
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 45
8683735912385

SL030546
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 46
8683735912392

SL030547
Khaki Green Steel Toe Safety Boot 

(Knee-High) Size 47
8683735912408
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Suitable for use as an artificial 

insemination glove, this rectal 

examination glove is designed for 

reproductive and health examinations 

in large animals.

Rectal Examination Glove

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

SL010101 Rectal Examination Glove – Rubber, Orange 100 pcs 8683735911579

SL010103 Rectal Examination Glove – Standard, Orange 100 pcs 8683735911586

SL010105 Rectal Examination Glove – Soft Standard, Orange 100 pcs 8683735911593

SL010106 Rectal Examination Glove – Soft Rubber, Orange 100 pcs 8683735911609

SL0102 Latex Gloves AVAILABLE SOON AVAILABLE SOON

SL0103 Powder-Free Latex Gloves AVAILABLE SOON AVAILABLE SOON

SL0104 Nitrile Gloves AVAILABLE SOON AVAILABLE SOON

Latex
Gloves

DEDEKS®

AVAILABLE SOON

Nitrile
Gloves

DEDEKS®

AVAILABLE SOON
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Calving Apron

DEDEKS®

Visitor Gown

DEDEKS®

Overalls designed for hygiene, protection, and comfort in clinical, farm, and field applications. Suitable for 

single-use and extended wear.

Coveralls & Protective Clothing
DEDEKS®

Taped Laminated 
Coverall

DEDEKS®

Laminated Coverall

DEDEKS®

Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

SL020125 Non-Woven Coverall TL 25 g 100 pcs 8683735911623

SL020130 Non-Woven Coverall TL 30 g 100 pcs 8683735911616

SL020140 Non-Woven Coverall TL 40 g 100 pcs 8683735911630

SL020257 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 57 g – XL 100 pcs 8683735910947

SL020263 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – S 100 pcs 8683735910893

SL020264 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – M 100 pcs 8683735910909

SL020265 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – L 100 pcs 8683735910916

SL020266 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – XL 100 pcs 8683735910923

SL020267 Laminated Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – 2XL 100 pcs 8683735910930
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Catalog No Model MOQ Barcode

SL020357 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 57 g – XL 100 pcs 8683735911005

SL020363 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – S 100 pcs 8683735910954

SL020364 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – M 100 pcs 8683735910961

SL020365 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – L 100 pcs 8683735910978

SL020366 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – XL 100 pcs 8683735910985

SL020367 Laminated Blue Taped Non-Woven Coverall TL 63 g – 2XL 100 pcs 8683735910992

SL020425 Visitor Gown 25 g 100 pcs 8683735911647

SL020430 Visitor Gown 30 g 100 pcs 8683735911654

SL020501 Disposable Nylon Apron – Orange (Roll) 100 pcs 8683735911715

For more information, 

please visit our website.
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